Sprague Resources LP To Present At NAPTP 2014 MLP Investor Conference

May 15, 2014 4:05 PM ET

PORTSMOUTH, N.H., May 15, 2014 /PRNewswire/ -- Sprague Resources LP ("Sprague") (NYSE: SRLP) today announced that David Glendon, the Partnership's President and Chief Executive Officer, and Gary Rinaldi, Senior Vice President, Chief Operating Officer, and Chief Financial Officer, will present at the National Association of Publicly Traded Partnerships MLP Investor Conference in Jacksonville, FL.

The presentation is scheduled to begin at 4:00 p.m. (ET) on Wednesday, May 21^{st} , 2014. Investors will be able to access a live webcast of the presentation through the Investor Relations section of the Partnership's website, <u>www.spragueenergy.com</u>. A replay of the live broadcast will be available on the site for 90 days following the presentation.

About Sprague Resources LP

Sprague Resources LP is engaged in the purchase, storage, distribution and sale of refined petroleum products and natural gas. The company also provides storage and handling services for a broad range of materials. Additional information on Sprague can be found online at <u>www.spragueenergy.com</u>.

SOURCE Sprague Resources LP

Investor Contact: Taylor Hudson, +1 603.430.5397, thudson@spragueenergy.com